Maksuosuudet Oulun seudun kunnat

Hailuoto
Kempele
Liminka
Lumijoki
Muhos
Oulu
Tyrnava
li

Koko seutu

Asukaluku
31.12.2022

960

19 300
10 258
1988

8 882
211 848
6 562
9853

269651

Maksuosuus 2024
1920
38600
20516
3976
17764
423696
13124
19706

539302

Maksuosuus 2025 Maksuosuus 2026

1920
38600
20516

3976
17764

423696
13124
19706

539302

1920
38600
20516

3976
17764

423696
13124
19706

539302



